
POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

1 it FUSARO FILIPPO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO AMAT 0 00:24:55 00:03:34

2 ita MEZZETTI ALESSANDRO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM35 0 00:25:02 00:03:35

3 it GRELLONI ANDREA C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. AMAT 0 00:25:41 00:03:40

4 ita MARINETTI ROBERTO GUBBIO RUNNERS SM35 1 00:26:12 00:03:45

5 ita BALDASSARRI FABIO ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE AMAT 1 00:26:55 00:03:51

6 it DADDI RICCARDO ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA SM40 1 00:26:56 00:03:51

7 ita NUCCIARELLI PIERLUIGI GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM40 2 00:27:25 00:03:55

8 ita MANSUETO TOMMASO PIO ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO SM35 2 00:27:36 00:03:57

9 ita BUONCOMPAGNI FILIPPO RUNCARD AMAT 2 00:28:10 00:04:01

10 ita PELAGRILLI PAOLO ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF SM40 3 00:28:11 00:04:02

11 ita ARCALENI CARLO RUNCARD SM50 1 00:28:18 00:04:03

12 it BALDONCINI SERGIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM35 3 00:28:21 00:04:03

13 it SENSI MARCO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM35 4 00:28:25 00:04:04

14 ita SALVATORI PAOLA U.S. ROMA 83 OVER 50 0 00:28:25 00:04:04

15 it PACIONI PIERPAOLO POD. MORETTI CORVA SM35 5 00:28:29 00:04:04

16 ita FRANCESCHELLI LUIGI TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL SM50 2 00:28:33 00:04:05

17 ita GIANNINI DAVID ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO SM50 3 00:28:56 00:04:08

18 ita MENCUCCINI PAOLO ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE SM35 6 00:29:03 00:04:09

19 it DI CURZIO SAMUELE ASD NORCIA RUN 2017 AMAT 3 00:29:11 00:04:10

20 it VILLARREAL BRIAN PATRICK LIBERO SM40 4 00:29:36 00:04:14

21 ita BATTISTELLI FABIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM40 5 00:29:47 00:04:15

22 ita ALLEGRUCCI FABIO GUBBIO RUNNERS SM45 1 00:29:52 00:04:16

23 it MIGNANI FEDERICO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD AMAT 4 00:30:05 00:04:18

24 ita BIAGETTI FRANCESCO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM35 7 00:30:05 00:04:18

25 ita BOSCO SABINO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM55 1 00:30:07 00:04:18

26 it PANFILI ALESSIO ASD ATLETICA TAINO AMAT 5 00:30:10 00:04:19
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27 ita RAPACCIOLI LEONARDO TITANS TEAM NOCERA UMBRA AMAT 6 00:30:20 00:04:20

28 ita CAPPELLETTI MARTINA A.S.D. APERDIFIATO UNDER 40 0 00:30:21 00:04:20

29 ita SPACCI FABRIZIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM55 2 00:30:23 00:04:20

30 ita CORBA SILVANO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM45 2 00:30:38 00:04:23

31 ita PELAGRACCI FILIPPO ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE SM45 3 00:30:57 00:04:25

32 it BRAUZI MARCO MOLON LABE ASD SM45 4 00:31:04 00:04:26

33 it BERTOLINI ADEMARO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM65 1 00:31:07 00:04:27

34 it CAPRARELLA ARMANDO BRAMEA VULTUR RUNNERS SM65 2 00:31:08 00:04:27

35 ita MARRAS FABRIZIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM40 6 00:31:10 00:04:27

36 it PATERNESI MELONI VINCENZO A.POD. VALTENNA SM65 3 00:31:17 00:04:28

37 it TRAMPETTI ANDREA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM45 5 00:31:18 00:04:28

38 ita LASAGNA IVAN ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM SM45 6 00:31:43 00:04:32

39 it VARASANO EMANUELA ATLETICA CAPANNE ATHLETIC TEAM PRO LOCO OVER 40 0 00:31:44 00:04:32

40 it MORANI EVIAN ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 4 00:31:45 00:04:32

41 ita ZAMPI GIANCARLO PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA SM45 7 00:32:06 00:04:35

42 it CASSETTA FABIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 5 00:32:08 00:04:35

43 ita BIBIANI MARCO A.S.ATHLON BASTIA SM35 8 00:32:13 00:04:36

44 ita MARTINI ROBERTO PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA SM55 3 00:32:18 00:04:37

45 ita APOSTOLICO MORENO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 6 00:32:19 00:04:37

46 ita MARIOTTI MATTEO PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA SM40 7 00:32:23 00:04:38

47 ge ALESSI IGNAZIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM40 8 00:32:27 00:04:38

48 ita BALESTRINI ROBERTO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 7 00:32:36 00:04:39

49 ita BOCCALI MARCO A.S.D. APERDIFIATO SM55 4 00:32:45 00:04:41

50 ita CIANETTI LUCA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM40 9 00:32:49 00:04:41

51 ita PETRINI FAUSTO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM65 4 00:32:52 00:04:42

52 ita PICCHIRILLI EMANUELE RUNCARD SM60 1 00:32:59 00:04:43

53 ita POLTICCHIA ROBERTO ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA SM55 5 00:33:03 00:04:43

54 ita CECCHINI MICHELE ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM35 9 00:33:06 00:04:44

55 it GUASTAVEGLIE VLADIMIRO PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA SM55 6 00:33:06 00:04:44

56 ita RINALDUCCI SIMONE ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 8 00:33:19 00:04:46

57 it ANDRENACCI RENZO A.POD. VALTENNA SM60 2 00:33:21 00:04:46

58 ita MANCINI RODOLFO ASD NORCIA RUN 2017 SM35 10 00:33:23 00:04:46

59 ita BARILI DANIELE RUNCARD SM35 11 00:33:24 00:04:46



60 ita POGGIONI NICOLA ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE SM50 9 00:33:28 00:04:47

61 it GIANNONI CLAUDIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM60 3 00:33:33 00:04:48

62 it FIORUCCI FABRIZIO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM50 10 00:33:37 00:04:48

63 it CAPEZZALI DAMIANO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD AMAT 7 00:33:37 00:04:48

64 ita SALARI MICHELE ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM45 8 00:33:37 00:04:48

65 ita PROIETTI BOCCHINI PIERLUCA ATLETICA UMBERTIDE SM50 11 00:33:43 00:04:49

66 ita SPIGARELLI MICHELE ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM40 10 00:33:44 00:04:49

67 ita VOLPI STEFANO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM55 7 00:33:45 00:04:49

68 it MORETTI VALTER ASD NORCIA RUN 2017 SM45 9 00:33:49 00:04:50

69 ita LEONARDI ROBERTO MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL SM45 10 00:33:49 00:04:50

70 ita NEBIOLO ALESSANDRA RUNCARD UNDER 40 1 00:33:52 00:04:50

71 ita BURZACCA GIULIO ASD ATLETICA TAINO SM45 11 00:33:53 00:04:50

72 it ANTONINI GIANLUCA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 12 00:33:53 00:04:50

73 ita BASTIANINI VALENTINA ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI UNDER 40 2 00:34:02 00:04:52

74 ita TRIBBIOLI SILVIA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD OVER 50 1 00:34:05 00:04:52

75 ita SONNO LUCA A.S.D. APERDIFIATO SM50 13 00:34:08 00:04:53

76 ita VENTANNI ONELIO ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA SM65 5 00:34:10 00:04:53

77 it RICCI RICCARDO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM35 12 00:34:14 00:04:53

78 it VICHI KATIUSCIA PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA OVER 40 1 00:34:16 00:04:54

79 ita NORGINI STEFANO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM45 12 00:34:20 00:04:54

80 ita MORETTI MICHELE ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM50 14 00:34:23 00:04:55

81 ita MALIZIA FABIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD AMAT 8 00:34:24 00:04:55

82 ita DELLA BINA GIULIA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD UNDER 40 3 00:34:26 00:04:55

83 ita ROCCHI STEFANO A.S.P.A. BASTIA SM45 13 00:34:30 00:04:56

84 it ZUBBOLI FRANCESCA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 50 2 00:34:30 00:04:56

85 it MONTEGIOVE CORRADO ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE SM40 11 00:34:41 00:04:57

86 it FRATINI STEFANIA ASD ATLETICA TAINO OVER 40 2 00:34:41 00:04:57

87 ita PAPA SIMONE A.S.P.A. BASTIA SM35 13 00:34:46 00:04:58

88 ita CAMPAGNOLI ANDREA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM40 12 00:34:49 00:04:58

89 ita BRESCIANI CLAUDIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM60 4 00:34:52 00:04:59

90 ita DEMONTIS LUCA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM35 14 00:34:57 00:05:00

91 ita BARILI MARTINA LIBERO UNDER 40 4 00:35:02 00:05:00

92 ita BALDACCI LUCIA ATLETICA UMBERTIDE OVER 40 3 00:35:02 00:05:00



93 ita PELLI ALESSANDRA PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA OVER 50 3 00:35:04 00:05:01

94 ita NARDI ROBERTO MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL SM55 8 00:35:10 00:05:01

95 it QOKU BEDRI A.S.D. APERDIFIATO SM50 15 00:35:13 00:05:02

96 ita COSTANTINI MARCO ASS. SPORT. DILET. TURRIS SM55 9 00:35:21 00:05:03

97 it CACIONI MARCO TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL SM45 14 00:35:22 00:05:03

98 it BELLONI LUCA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM50 16 00:35:26 00:05:04

99 ita AMANTINI YURI RUNCARD SM45 15 00:35:28 00:05:04

100 it MAGNINI MICHELE ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE SM40 13 00:35:37 00:05:05

101 it GAILLARDI ALESSIO A.S.P.A. BASTIA SM45 16 00:35:43 00:05:06

102 it CRISPIGNOLI LUCA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM40 14 00:35:48 00:05:07

103 ita MAGRINI IVANO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 17 00:35:49 00:05:07

104 ita PASSERI LUCIANO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM70 1 00:35:51 00:05:07

105 it MATTIACCI LEONARDO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD AMAT 9 00:35:58 00:05:08

106 ita CORICA ALFREDO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM70 2 00:36:00 00:05:09

107 ita GABRIONI LUIGI ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM45 17 00:36:02 00:05:09

108 ita SARGENTI AUGUSTO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM65 6 00:36:04 00:05:09

109 ita TACCUCCI MAURIZIO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM50 18 00:36:04 00:05:09

110 it SPIGARELLI SIMONA ASD ATLETICA TAINO OVER 50 4 00:36:08 00:05:10

111 it DEMONTIS MARCO RAIMONDO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM45 18 00:36:11 00:05:10

112 ita GABRIELLI ROBERTA A.S.D. APERDIFIATO OVER 40 4 00:36:14 00:05:11

113 ita SEVERINO GIOVANNI A.S.D. APERDIFIATO SM45 19 00:36:14 00:05:11

114 ita NARDONI EMANUELA ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE OVER 40 5 00:36:17 00:05:11

115 it SONNO MICHELE ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM45 20 00:36:31 00:05:13

116 it ZENI REICA ASD ATLETICA TAINO UNDER 40 5 00:36:51 00:05:16

117 ita RIDOLFI MASSIMO A.S.P.A. BASTIA SM60 5 00:36:55 00:05:16

118 it POGGIANTI FRANCESCO ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA SM55 10 00:36:58 00:05:17

119 it CANDI SILVANO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 19 00:37:10 00:05:19

120 it SEVERINI VANIA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 50 5 00:37:19 00:05:20

121 it BOTTOLONI RAFFAELE PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG SM60 6 00:37:20 00:05:20

122 ita LOMBARDI IVAN ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO SM50 20 00:37:27 00:05:21

123 ita TRIBBIOLI ENRICO PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG SM55 11 00:37:29 00:05:21

124 ita MARCANTONI LAURA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO OVER 40 6 00:37:29 00:05:21

125 ita FIORI LEONARDO ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE SM60 7 00:37:38 00:05:23



126 ita DIOSONO SIMONA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 50 6 00:37:41 00:05:23

127 ita CUPPOLONI ANDREA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM55 12 00:37:41 00:05:23

128 ita POMONI RAFFAELE PREMANA SM40 15 00:37:51 00:05:24

129 it CALDERINI CRISTIANO PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA SM45 21 00:37:58 00:05:25

130 it MARZOLESI ROBERTO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM55 13 00:38:10 00:05:27

131 it BOCCALI ANTONELLA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 50 7 00:38:18 00:05:28

132 ita SPOSINI CINZIA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO OVER 40 7 00:38:19 00:05:28

133 ita TOMASSONI LUCA ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM50 21 00:38:28 00:05:30

134 it PARDI RAFFAELLA MOLON LABE ASD OVER 40 8 00:38:39 00:05:31

135 ita LANCETTI ROMINA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 40 9 00:38:49 00:05:33

136 sv PANIMBONI GINO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM45 22 00:38:57 00:05:34

137 it ZIARELLI FABIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 22 00:39:07 00:05:35

138 it DI LERNIA GIOACCHINO ASD NORCIA RUN 2017 SM50 23 00:39:12 00:05:36

139 ita DE FALCO MAURIZIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 24 00:39:19 00:05:37

140 it CARPANACCI GIANMARCO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM45 23 00:39:26 00:05:38

141 it MANNUCCHI SILVIA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO OVER 40 10 00:39:33 00:05:39

142 ita TARDIOLI FRANCESCO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM35 15 00:39:46 00:05:41

143 it BIASCO ANTONELLA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO UNDER 40 6 00:39:48 00:05:41

144 it MERCONE FABRIZIO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM50 25 00:39:54 00:05:42

145 it PANSINI GIUSEPPA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 50 8 00:39:54 00:05:42

146 it CAPOCCIA GABRIELE ASD ATLETICA TAINO SM35 16 00:39:55 00:05:42

147 it VITALI EMANUELE PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA SM40 16 00:39:57 00:05:42

148 ita ROMITI CLAUDIO DREAM RUNNERS PERUGIA SM60 8 00:40:02 00:05:43

149 it MOSCOSO AMBAR JAZUER MOLON LABE ASD OVER 40 11 00:40:11 00:05:44

150 ita CIAVAGLIA STEFANIA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 40 12 00:40:12 00:05:45

151 br DE FREITAS TORRES VANESSA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO OVER 40 13 00:40:27 00:05:47

152 ita MALIZIA LEONELLO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM60 9 00:40:59 00:05:51

153 ita VOLPI ROBERTO A.S.D. APERDIFIATO SM50 26 00:41:07 00:05:52

154 it CEPPI SIMONE MOLON LABE ASD SM40 17 00:41:09 00:05:53

155 ita MEROLA GUERINO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM65 7 00:41:24 00:05:55

156 ita BORIOSI FRANCESCO PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SM50 27 00:41:36 00:05:57

157 re BARNES DEREK IAN A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO SM70 3 00:41:57 00:06:00

158 it BRACARDI PAOLO PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG SM55 14 00:42:13 00:06:02



159 ita QUERCETTI LINDA ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD OVER 50 9 00:43:15 00:06:11

160 ita VERSIGLIONI GIANLUCA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM40 18 00:43:17 00:06:11

161 fr MENCONI ANTONELLO LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD SM55 15 00:43:21 00:06:12

162 ita MANDOLINI STEFANO PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA SM60 10 00:43:38 00:06:14

163 ita TESTA DAVIDE ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM65 8 00:44:01 00:06:17

164 ita BOCCI GIOVANNI A.S.P.A. BASTIA SM70 4 00:44:12 00:06:19

165 ita CALLEGARI FRANCESCO PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D. SM35 17 00:44:34 00:06:22

166 ita TORTOIOLI FABIO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM50 28 00:44:59 00:06:26

167 ita MANCINELLI SERGIO ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE SM70 5 00:45:20 00:06:29

168 ita MINELLI SARA ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA OVER 40 14 00:45:47 00:06:32

169 it SABATINI MARCO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM55 16 00:45:59 00:06:34

170 it GASBARRO MASSIMO PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA SM50 29 00:47:22 00:06:46

171 it CANTONI SAMANTA PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D. UNDER 40 7 00:49:00 00:07:00

172 ita BELLI MILENA ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD OVER 50 10 00:49:28 00:07:04

173 it CIOLI PATRIZIA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 40 15 00:49:28 00:07:04

174 ita GRASSI ELEONORA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 40 16 00:49:28 00:07:04

POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

5 ita BALDASSARRI FABIO ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE AMAT 1 00:26:55 00:03:51

9 ita BUONCOMPAGNI FILIPPO RUNCARD AMAT 2 00:28:10 00:04:01

19 it DI CURZIO SAMUELE ASD NORCIA RUN 2017 AMAT 3 00:29:11 00:04:10

23 it MIGNANI FEDERICO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD AMAT 4 00:30:05 00:04:18

26 it PANFILI ALESSIO ASD ATLETICA TAINO AMAT 5 00:30:10 00:04:19

POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

4 ita MARINETTI ROBERTO GUBBIO RUNNERS SM35 1 00:26:12 00:03:45

8 ita MANSUETO TOMMASO PIO ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO SM35 2 00:27:36 00:03:57

12 it BALDONCINI SERGIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM35 3 00:28:21 00:04:03

13 it SENSI MARCO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM35 4 00:28:25 00:04:04

15 it PACIONI PIERPAOLO POD. MORETTI CORVA SM35 5 00:28:29 00:04:04

CATEGORIA AMAT

CATEGORIA SM35



POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

6 it DADDI RICCARDO ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA SM40 1 00:26:56 00:03:51

7 ita NUCCIARELLI PIERLUIGI GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM40 2 00:27:25 00:03:55

10 ita PELAGRILLI PAOLO ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF SM40 3 00:28:11 00:04:02

20 it VILLARREAL BRIAN PATRICK LIBERO SM40 4 00:29:36 00:04:14

21 ita BATTISTELLI FABIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM40 5 00:29:47 00:04:15

POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

22 ita ALLEGRUCCI FABIO GUBBIO RUNNERS SM45 1 00:29:52 00:04:16

30 ita CORBA SILVANO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM45 2 00:30:38 00:04:23

31 ita PELAGRACCI FILIPPO ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE SM45 3 00:30:57 00:04:25

32 it BRAUZI MARCO MOLON LABE ASD SM45 4 00:31:04 00:04:26

37 it TRAMPETTI ANDREA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM45 5 00:31:18 00:04:28

POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

11 ita ARCALENI CARLO RUNCARD SM50 1 00:28:18 00:04:03

16 ita FRANCESCHELLI LUIGI TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL SM50 2 00:28:33 00:04:05

17 ita GIANNINI DAVID ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO SM50 3 00:28:56 00:04:08

40 it MORANI EVIAN ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 4 00:31:45 00:04:32

42 it CASSETTA FABIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM50 5 00:32:08 00:04:35

POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

25 ita BOSCO SABINO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM55 1 00:30:07 00:04:18

29 ita SPACCI FABRIZIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM55 2 00:30:23 00:04:20

44 ita MARTINI ROBERTO PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA SM55 3 00:32:18 00:04:37

49 ita BOCCALI MARCO A.S.D. APERDIFIATO SM55 4 00:32:45 00:04:41

53 ita POLTICCHIA ROBERTO ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA SM55 5 00:33:03 00:04:43

CATEGORIA SM40

CATEGORIA SM45

CATEGORIA SM50

CATEGORIA SM55



POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

52 ita PICCHIRILLI EMANUELE RUNCARD SM60 1 00:32:59 00:04:43

57 it ANDRENACCI RENZO A.POD. VALTENNA SM60 2 00:33:21 00:04:46

61 it GIANNONI CLAUDIO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM60 3 00:33:33 00:04:48

89 ita BRESCIANI CLAUDIO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM60 4 00:34:52 00:04:59

117 ita RIDOLFI MASSIMO A.S.P.A. BASTIA SM60 5 00:36:55 00:05:16

POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

33 it BERTOLINI ADEMARO GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD SM65 1 00:31:07 00:04:27

34 it CAPRARELLA ARMANDO BRAMEA VULTUR RUNNERS SM65 2 00:31:08 00:04:27

36 it PATERNESI MELONI VINCENZO A.POD. VALTENNA SM65 3 00:31:17 00:04:28

51 ita PETRINI FAUSTO ASSISI RUNNERS ASD SM65 4 00:32:52 00:04:42

76 ita VENTANNI ONELIO ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA SM65 5 00:34:10 00:04:53

POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

104 ita PASSERI LUCIANO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM70 1 00:35:51 00:05:07

106 ita CORICA ALFREDO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM70 2 00:36:00 00:05:09

157 re BARNES DEREK IAN A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO SM70 3 00:41:57 00:06:00

164 ita BOCCI GIOVANNI A.S.P.A. BASTIA SM70 4 00:44:12 00:06:19

167 ita MANCINELLI SERGIO ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE SM70 5 00:45:20 00:06:29

POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

70 ita NEBIOLO ALESSANDRA RUNCARD UNDER 40 1 00:33:52 00:04:50

73 ita BASTIANINI VALENTINA ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI UNDER 40 2 00:34:02 00:04:52

82 ita DELLA BINA GIULIA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD UNDER 40 3 00:34:26 00:04:55

91 ita BARILI MARTINA LIBERO UNDER 40 4 00:35:02 00:05:00

116 it ZENI REICA ASD ATLETICA TAINO UNDER 40 5 00:36:51 00:05:16

CATEGORIA SM70

CATEGORIA SM60

CATEGORIA SM65

CATEGORIA FEMMINILE UNDER 40



POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

78 it VICHI KATIUSCIA PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA OVER 40 1 00:34:16 00:04:54

86 it FRATINI STEFANIA ASD ATLETICA TAINO OVER 40 2 00:34:41 00:04:57

92 ita BALDACCI LUCIA ATLETICA UMBERTIDE OVER 40 3 00:35:02 00:05:00

112 ita GABRIELLI ROBERTA A.S.D. APERDIFIATO OVER 40 4 00:36:14 00:05:11

114 ita NARDONI EMANUELA ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE OVER 40 5 00:36:17 00:05:11

POS NAZ ATLETA SQUADRA CAT PCAT TEMPO MEDIA

74 ita TRIBBIOLI SILVIA GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD OVER 50 1 00:34:05 00:04:52

84 it ZUBBOLI FRANCESCA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 50 2 00:34:30 00:04:56

93 ita PELLI ALESSANDRA PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA OVER 50 3 00:35:04 00:05:01

110 it SPIGARELLI SIMONA ASD ATLETICA TAINO OVER 50 4 00:36:08 00:05:10

120 it SEVERINI VANIA ASSISI RUNNERS ASD OVER 50 5 00:37:19 00:05:20

46

15

11

8

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

4

2

2

CATEGORIA FEMMINILE OVER 40

CATEGORIA FEMMINILE OVER 50

CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

1 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

2 ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

3 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE

4 A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

5 ASD ATLETICA TAINO

6 RUN CARD

11 PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG

12 A.POD. VALTENNA

7 A.S.P.A. BASTIA

8 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

9 ASD NORCIA RUN 2017

13 ATL. CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL. TEAM

10 MOLON LABE ASD



2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

14 ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

15 ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

16 GUBBIO RUNNERS

17 LIBERO

18 MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO

19 PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.

20 TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

21 A.S. ATHLON BASTIA

23 ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS-C. LAGO-DLF

24 ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI

25 ASS. SPORT. DILET. TURRIS

26 ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE

27 ATL. BANCA DI PESARO C. STORICO

28 BRAMEA VULTUR RUNNERS

29 C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

30 GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA

31 LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD

34 TITANS TEAM NOCERA UMBRA

35 U.S. ROMA 83

32 PODISTICA MORETTI CORVA

33 PREMANA

22 A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO


